Kablosuz Alarm Setleri

Uriin

HIKVISION DS-PWA64-KIT-WE AX PRO KABLOSUZ ALARM
SETI

DAHUA DHI-ART-ARC3000H-03-W2(868) Wi-Fi ALARM KiT

DAHUA DHI-ART-ARC3000H-03-GW2(868) WIFi+2G ALARM
KIT

DAHUA DHI-ART-ARC3000H-03-FW2(868) WIFI+2G+3G+4G
ALARM KIT

Marka

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

185,00 USD

328,00 USD

357,00 USD

475,00 USD



