

## Kablosuz Alarm Setleri

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	DAHUA DHI-ART-ARC3000H-03-W2(868) Wi-Fi ALARM KİT	Dahua	10+	328,00 USD
	DAHUA DHI-ART-ARC3000H-03-GW2(868) WİFİ+2G ALARM KİT	Dahua	5+	357,00 USD
	HIKVISION DS-PWA64-KIT-WE AX PRO KABLOSUZ ALARM SETİ	Hikvision	10+	440,00 USD
	DAHUA DHI-ART-ARC3000H-03-FW2(868) WİFİ+2G+3G+4G ALARM KİT	Dahua	10+	475,00 USD